
Monday 5th August GSW and Local Authorities Meeting Exeter

Monday 5th August SW Chamber of Commerce Meeting Taunton

Wednesday 7th August LEP SW Chairs Dinner Meeting Exeter

Thursday 5th September Lord Mayors and SoS for Internation Trade Dinner London

Tuesday 10th September LEP Chairs Strategy Meeting London

Thursday 12th September Lord Lieutenant Lecture Exeter

Friday 13th September South Devon College Graduation Ceremony Paignton 

Wednesday 18th September CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Saturday 21st September Exeter Chiefs v Bath Exeter

Tuesday 24th September Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Tuesday 24th September Somerset County Cricket Club Taunton

Tuesday 1st October Great South West Board Meeting Exeter

Thursday 10th October Inside SW Property Awards Bristol

Friday 11th october Exeter College Graduation Awards Exeter

Saturday 12th october Exeter Chiefs v Bristol Exeter

Saturday 19th October Exeter Chiefs v Harlequins Exeter

Monday 4th November LEP Conference Torquay

Tuesday 5th November No 10 Downing Street London

Friday 8th November CBI SW Council Meeting Bristol

Sunday 10th November Exeter Chiefs v Bristol Exeter

Monday 11th November Devon Community Foundation Tiverton

Tuesday 12th November Bank of England Quarterly  Economic Update Exeter

Monday 18th November CBI Conference London

Tuesday 19th November Prosper SW Plymouth

Thursday 21st November Great South West Board Meeting Exeter

Friday 22nd November HotSW LEP Board Meeting Exeter
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